G.N. 4188 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2711926 920Cloud Data Limited 920 EHFLERHCATRAE

1031915 ALICO PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED YRR TR E

3019274 AURELIAN SKY LIMITED

2930613 Alex C 431 Trading Limited

2930622 Alex C 432 Trading Limited

2930628 Alex C 433 Trading Limited

2930631 Alex C 434 Trading Limited

1905576 Anglo China Chemical Company Limited

2988859 Asia Entertainment Culture Media (Group) Limited SRS LR (R ATR
A

1921271 AusIMM Limited

3163890 Avril Engineering Company Limited UHr BB TAEATRAE]

0980855 B&F FORWARD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EHEEATRAE

1290703 BELLINO INTERNATIONAL CULTURE ART HAEEE S S LA R AR

COMMUNICATION CO. LIMITED AT

1910821 BLASTRO LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED EHEFYIRARAE

0151420 BOXJET LIMITED

0724643 BRILLIANT TEAM (HONG KONG) LIMITED BEC(ER)AIRAT

2561700 Beer & Meat Union Company Limited AR A TR E]

2830645 Big Dragon Water Pipe Limited KEEKIEATR AT

2391964 Biostar Corporation Limited

2946409 Black Bridge Capital Investment Limited PSS A E AR

3110109 Blanc by Mythos Limited

2956067 Bordeaux International Wine Group Co., Limited SEEIY S B S A A e E
MRATE

2581703 C W Creation Limited AR T

3093642

CANDY BEAUTY CENTRE LIMITED

WEAERE T OAIRAE



2820835
1045867
1853386
1254032
2711156

0912110
2200823

2925695
2579077
1562467
3153289
3050437
3142070
3199078
2808452
2695867
3133767
2254358
2617134
2539921
2634694
2549095
2405089
3105342
1639356
2986924
0893621
0840486
1014479
1738575
2387653
0208096

CERAMETAL ADVANCED MATERIAL CO., LIMITED
CHEONG FONG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHIJIU CLOCK GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHINA DOUBLE LIMITED

CHINA LEGAL MEDIA JOINT PUBLIC RELATIONS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHOCO TRADING LIMITED

CHUEN KEE (YSO) CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

CHUNY TRADE LIMITED

CLV (HK) Limited

COSMOS RICH INVESTMENT LIMITED
CP Tech Group Limited

CRYSTAL OCEAN TRADING LIMITED
CWF 41 LIMITED

China Assist Purchasing Services Co., Limited
CoolBananas Consultancy Limited

DELINK CAPTIAL CO., LIMITED

DEW Additive Manufacturing Technogoy Limited
DIGITALREV MEDIA LIMITED

DIRECT PROMOTE LIMITED

DIXTEK KINETIC GROUP LIMITED

DIYT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DONLEA INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

DORA'S COLLECTION LIMITED

DOSUN ENERGY LIMITED

DongGuan Wahson Electronics Technology Co., Limited
Dream Box (1899) Limited

EAGLE WAVE LIMITED

EBH Industry Group Limited

EHSHINE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EMYBOS HI-TECH CO., LIMITED

EPHONE POWER TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
EQUALIZE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
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1992589
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1761151
2710022
2695898
3125077
2568967
2969082
2538458
3042893
1914408
1904782
3137506
2296077

1368062
2946415
2726816
1795371
2898080
2715422
1337236
2327698

3154565
2251482
0438675
1907159

ETERNAL SUCCESS INVESTMENT LIMITED

EXCELLENCE INNOVATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

East West Tiles Co., Limited

Eastern Water Co., Limited

Edsel HealthCare Limited

Eimby Technology Limited

Empire Holdings International Limited

FEIYUE MOULD CO., LIMITED

FORHOME DECORATION LIMITED

FOSHAN CITY NANHAI MATTEL DIECAST CO., LIMITED
FUTURE TIMES INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Fastest Up Global Limited

Fine Asia Limited

Food & More Limited

Fortune Science & Technology Development Limited
Fountain of Love Limited

Furay Fire Safety Co., Limited

G-1II LEATHER FASHIONS LIMITED

GAOIJIA TRADING LIMITED

GERMANY VALENTINE BEER (VINTAGE) LIMITED

GLOBAL FOREST INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GUANGDONG HUIYU CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
GUMM Style Company Limited

Gourmet W Global Sourcing Limited

Grand Forever Top Trading Limited

HAND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HAPPY FOOD CO., LIMITED

HARBOUR AND HILLS FINANCIAL SERVICES (CHINA)
LIMITED

HEADWIN VENTURES LIMITED

HENG HUAN XIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HENRICH LIMITED

HEXIANGQIAO FOOD INGREDIENTS GROUP (HK) LIMITED
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3007489
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1703523
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2651873
1958794
1921018

HEZHONGYUAN (HK) CO., LIMITED

HILL PRIME HK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HISEE GLOBAL LIMITED

HK Dorla Trading Limited

HK GOOD BABY FOOD LIMITED

HK HONGYE COSMETICS LIMITED

HK LITAIFENG (SHARE) LIMITED

HK MENGFEIYANG MATTRESS (GROUP) LIMITED
HK Saitung Information Services Limited

HK Shanghai Grand Hotel (Group) Limited

HK TIAN HE LING HANG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK WANSU BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK WENO TOYS CO., LIMITED

HK YIYIPING CLOTHING INT'L LIMITED

HK ZHIMEI ELECTRIC LIMITED

HK ZHUANGXIANG INT'L GROUP LIMITED
HOLISTIC SOLUTION LIMITED

HOMANZ INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HOMELINE CREATION LIMITED

HONG KONG AISYCLE TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HENG HAN TONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG TO DA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGCANG TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BLOOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG CHINA NINGBOTEX COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG HAOLONG TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL

LIMITED

HONGKONG LEGENDARY TECHNOLOGIES CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG PAINTING-WORKER ARTS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QUCAOTANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG RUISION GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG SUNWISH INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
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1962253
1949706
1387717
2385769

1994336
2139782
2828143

HONGSHENG ARTS & CRAFTS LIMITED
HONSTY INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
HUA ENTERTAINMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HUAFEIYUN TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS
INDUSTRY LIMITED

HUGO INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED

HUN TSUN KNITTING INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
HUSDOW LIMITED

Hong Kong Deguang International Trade Company Limited
Hong Kong Dingnuo Xinda Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kentry Group Limited

Hong Kong Shangyoupin Food Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Tianyue International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong ZhuBang International Limited

HongKong HE Travel Agency Limited

Hongkong B&F Biotechnology Limited

Hongkong Besure Electric Co., Limited

Hongkong Esther Limited

Hongkong First Sense Electron Co., Limited

Hongkong Kwonglung Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Sunshijia Trading Co., Limited

Hongkong Teng Hong International Limited

ICCHO JAPANESE RESTAURANT LIMITED

INFINITY VISION GROUP LIMITED

INTEGRITY-T INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL WINGTSUN LIMITED

JESSI DTR BRANDS CO., LIMITED

JIN DE LI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
JING CHENG LABEL AGENCY LIMITED

JINZHAI INTERNATIONAL DESIGN INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

JOY SPREAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JP REALTY LIMITED
KAILUKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2840126
2649524
3022680
3026280
2726335

0670953
2373044
1872026
2391596
2139946
2781627
2386466
2547093
0149389
2718724
2595748
2379500
2533489
2849448
2522249
3091722
1140252
2252161
2541583
1772929
3029843
2040268
2124171
2091693
3151173
2681657

2382728

KANGJIAN HEALTH INDUSTRY LIMITED

KARAT TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KEL 2 LIMITED

KHARASO LIMITED

KIANJIN GROUP CONSTRUCTION TECH (INT'L) LIMITED

KONG FOOK JEWELLERY & GOLD CO., LIMITED
KOREA APURE GROUP ASIA-PACIFIC COMPANY LIMITED
KOSUMOSU APPAREL LIMITED

LBL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LD INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

LEATOP INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LEEDS HOLDING LIMITED

LGLK INT'L INTERNET (CHINA) LIMITED
LISION HONG LIMITED

Lei Tung Company Limited

Lic La Vie International Limited

Londo Enterprise Limited

Long Voyage Capital Limited

Luminous Utopia Limited

MAIRUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MAN HANG TRADING LIMITED

MASTEX INVESTMENT LIMITED
MIDDLESBROUGH CONSULTANT LIMITED

MW Divers Limited

MWB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MYANMAR EMERALD STATE MINING COMPANG LIMITED
Maddyloo HK Limited

Marvio Technology Co., Limited

Maxmany Enterprise Co., Limited

MetaV Labs Limited

Miracle Genomics (HK) Holding Co., Limited

NETHERLANDS FOREIGN INVESTMENT (CHINA) LIMITED
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2710785

3218907
2472118
2762743
2021702

3166827
2501385
2294481
3049600
3161142
2966081
2701529
3156923
3011362
2543053
3044818
3011135
1992108
2096115
1275501

1550850

2881826
2988205
2370710
1763194
1395505
2871657
0760108
2944772
0023873
2940834

NEW CALIFORNIA INTERNATIONAL TRAINING GROUP
LIMITED

OCEAN GOLDEN ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
OPTIMUM TRADE LIMITED
PALACE XIANG'S BIOTECH LIMITED

PLACE INTERNATIONAL MEDIA (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED -THE-

POS SA LIMITED

PR-SPORTS INDUSTRY & TRADE LIMITED
PROFIT GREAT ASIA LIMITED

Pacific Microelectronics Holdings Limited
Patisserie Caseira Limited

Peach wave International Limited

Peapod Animation Limited

Polyzion International Company Limited
Positive You Expansion Co., Limited

Power Solutions Co., Limited

Precise Medical Technology Co., Limited
Pringle Technologies Limited

RASTAR IMPORT & EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED
REAL FOUNTAIN LIMITED

REALLYTOOL CO., LIMITED

RISUN INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

RUBICON TRADING LIMITED

Rays Technology Development Limited

S&Y FASHION APPAREL CO., LIMITED
SAINTFEELING TEXTILE CO., LIMITED
SALAMI GROUP TRADE LIMITED

SHENZHEN EXE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SILVER VANTAGE LIMITED

SIMPLE & EASY LIMITED

SINTEX SYNTHETIC FABRICS LIMITED
SNOWDOWN LIMITED
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3147999 SO TURE LIMITED CHXEEHRAT

2626226 SODES CO., LIMITED FRELRE)AIRAE]

2607378 SUN HOP CHUN INVESTMENT LIMITED e IS AR A E]

2566382 SUNTORY (HOLDING) LIMITED AR GG AR A
il

1489098 SUNWELL INDUSTRY & TRADE LIMITED B TS AR

1808764 SUPREME TALENT CORPORATION LIMITED FEERATRAE

2175872 SURE CHAMP PROPERTIES LIMITED YL B IS AR A E]

3150514 Sainuo Medical Co., Limited

2096571 Sea 11 Leasing Co. Limited HH—HERIRATE

2646475 Sea-Blue Marine Engineering (Hong Kong) Co., Limited SHESESEE TG B ARA
=il

1678322 Shenzhen HZ-Lighting Co., Limited SR EEIE Y R AR A E]

2635880 Sino-cheng Survey Co., Limited EHEHEARAE

2156587 Snack Wonderland Company Limited FERBGHEARAE

3155875 Sussex International Company Limited

2940926 Svar Ventures Limited

3147240 Swehope Limited EBERIRAE
2266816 TOP VIEW BUILDING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED FHEESRARAIR AT

2460658 TOPOL INDUSTRY LIMITED
2810626 TP International Limited [ERREIPEATR A E]
0929843 TRANS ASIA COMMUNICATIONS & SECURITY LIMITED

3142688 TYP 41 LIMITED

2425108 Tian Hong Da (Hongkong) science and Technology Limited RELEE(EF B RHATRAE]

3148640 Tibetan Plateau Cordyceps Research Institute Limited e R A H A TR
A

1274448 TriWin Education Technology Group (HK) Limited BRAERHTEEES) AR
AH

1001381 Triple Five World Developments Limited

2151879 UNIMARK HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

2311247 UPINSOURCE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BRERHEATRAE
2888625 Unicorn Institute Limited
2944593 VANTAGE HOPE LIMITED EBrERAHE

2992586 Viban Group Limited
2248661 Vilight Co., Limited B TR AT



2738336
3140039
2374620
2119820
2176687
0719499
0683785
3140031
2238138
3043041
2144022
2955496
3072158
2592207
3098458
2539903
1712346
2376500
3034027
3044682
3110106
2611355
1573229

3097957
3138789
2930599
3016173
3002395
3002392
2857928
2697627

14 July 2023

Visual Solutions Limited

W&CNN Limited

WEIMEI INT'L GROUP (ASIA) CO., LIMITED
WEINI LIMITED

WENZHOU JUHAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
WESCO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WILFRED CATERING LIMITED

WN & C LIMITED

WORLD WEALTH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Wdminer Service Limited

XIAMEN DEPOT CO., LIMITED

XIN RUI TRADE DEVELOP CO., LIMITED
XINOU TRADE CO., LIMITED

XUNBAO CORPORATION LIMITED

Xin Hong Global (Hong Kong) Limited
Xindatong International Trade Co., Limited
YEEHAVVTR CO., LIMITED

YIWU YIFAN IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
YL HARDWARE LIMITED

YUYIN ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED
Yeah Technologies Limited

Yi Bao Tong Technology Co., Limited
ZHEJIANG JOYBON LOGISTICS LIMITED

ZOENOVA LIMITED

Zanfun NetWork Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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